Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seg= 9; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200506300003
27330

06/30/2005
02:53:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

TANGLEWOO
D
CORPORATIO
N

33

97

200407190004
00270

Lot#:16
Book:33 Pg:97
Sub:PENHALE
PARK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT
LOTS1-16

200507060003
38170

07/06/2005
03:09:39

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

GROVE LLC

35

36

200406010002
91870

Lot#:63
Book:35 Pg:36
Sub:TANGLEW
OOD BY THE
CREEK

200508150004
18540

08/15/2005
12:15:21

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

35

43

200410060005
53310

Lot#:9 Book:35
Pg:43 Sub:OLD
IVY PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF PORTIONS
OF LOTS 22
THROUGH 32
TRACT FIFTY-
ONE PARCEL
B

200509020004
55030

09/02/2005
11:44:14

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

35

57

200501130000
20880

Lot#:10
Book:35 Pg:57
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE |

200512280006
66250

12/28/2005
12:47:48

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OFUCC

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

35

57

200501130000
20900

Lot#:21
Book:35 Pg:57
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE |

200602150000
76770

02/15/2006
03:18:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

ASKJLLC

36

35

200404060001
77750

Lot#:40
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR

200605220002
40530

05/22/2006
08:44:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

EDWARDS
SPECIALTIES
INC

36

115

200501180000
24800

Lot#:9 Book:36
Pg:115
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 1

200606280003
10340

06/28/2006
10:21:45

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

36

26

200501130000
20900

Lot#:49
Book:36 Pg:26
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2

200307250004
79770

07/25/2003
01:44:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

ASKJ LLC

28

93

200302130000
88700

Lot#:425
Book:28 Pg:93

200310310007
25060

10/31/2003
09:49:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

ASKJ LLC

28

93

200302130000
88700

Lot#:431
Book:28 Pg:93

200403260001
55090

03/26/2004
10:36:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

ASKJ LLC

30

25

200302130000
88700

Lot#:567
Book:30 Pg:25

200403260001
55100

03/26/2004
10:36:00

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ASKJ LLC

30

25

200307090004
32640

Lot#:564
Book:30 Pg:25

200509020004
55040

09/02/2005
11:44:15

AMSOUTH
BANK

Debtor

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

INVESTMENT
ASSOCIATES
LLC

35

57

200501130000
20900

Lot#:9 Book:35
Pg:57
Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE |




200512280006 |12/28/2005 AMSOUTH Grantor PARTIAL INVESTMENT 35 57 200501130000 |Lot#:21
66240 12:47:47 BANK RELEASE ASSOCIATES 20880 Book:35 Pg:57
LLC Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE |
200602150000 |02/15/2006 AMSOUTH Debtor PARTIAL ASKJ LLC 36 35 200404060001 |Lot#:12
76780 03:18:23 BANK RELEASE UCC 77760 Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR
200605110002 |05/11/2006 AMSOUTH Grantor PARTIAL ASKJ LLC 36 35 200404060001 |Lot#:14
24110 03:55:29 BANK RELEASE 77750 Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR
200605110002 |05/11/2006 AMSOUTH Debtor PARTIAL ASKJ LLC 36 35 200404060001 |Lot#:14
24120 03:55:30 BANK RELEASE UCC 77760 Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST 6TH
SECTOR
200605110002 |05/11/2006 AMSOUTH Grantor PARTIAL ASKJ LLC 200404060001 |Other:SEE
24150 03:55:33 BANK RELEASE 77750 INST
200606280003 |06/28/2006 AMSOUTH Grantor PARTIAL INVESTMENT 36 26 200501130000 |Lot#:49
10330 10:21:44 BANK RELEASE ASSOCIATES 20890 Book:36 Pg:26
LLC Sub:INVERNE
SS COVE
PHASE 2
200711060005 |11/06/2007 AMSOUTH Grantor PARTIAL EDWARDS 37 12 200501180000 |Lot#:21
11260 09:30:54 BANK RELEASE SPECIALTIES 24800 Book:37 Pg:12
INC Sub:LAKES AT

HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2




