Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506300003 27330	06/30/2005 02:53:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TANGLEWOO D CORPORATIO N			33	97	200407190004 00270	Lot#:16 Book:33 Pg:97 Sub:PENHALE PARK SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT LOTS1-16
200507060003 38170	07/06/2005 03:09:39	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GROVE LLC			35	36	200406010002 91870	Lot#:63 Book:35 Pg:36 Sub:TANGLEW OOD BY THE CREEK
200508150004 18540	08/15/2005 12:15:21	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC			35	43	200410060005 53310	Lot#:9 Book:35 Pg:43 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF PORTIONS OF LOTS 22 THROUGH 32 TRACT FIFTY- ONE PARCEL B
200509020004 55030	09/02/2005 11:44:14	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC			35	57	200501130000 20880	Lot#:10 Book:35 Pg:57 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE I
200512280006 66250	12/28/2005 12:47:48	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC			35	57	200501130000 20900	Lot#:21 Book:35 Pg:57 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE I
200602150000 76770	02/15/2006 03:18:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASKJ LLC			36	35	200404060001 77750	Lot#:40 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
200605220002 40530	05/22/2006 08:44:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC			36	115	200501180000 24800	Lot#:9 Book:36 Pg:115 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 1
200606280003 10340	06/28/2006 10:21:45	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC			36	26	200501130000 20900	Lot#:49 Book:36 Pg:26 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2
200307250004 79770	07/25/2003 01:44:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASKJ LLC			28	93	200302130000 88700	Lot#:425 Book:28 Pg:93
200310310007 25060	10/31/2003 09:49:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASKJ LLC			28	93	200302130000 88700	Lot#:431 Book:28 Pg:93
200403260001 55090	03/26/2004 10:36:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASKJ LLC			30	25	200302130000 88700	Lot#:567 Book:30 Pg:25
200403260001 55100	03/26/2004 10:36:00	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASKJ LLC			30	25	200307090004 32640	Lot#:564 Book:30 Pg:25
200509020004 55040	09/02/2005 11:44:15	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC			35	57	200501130000 20900	Lot#:9 Book:35 Pg:57 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE I

200512280006 66240	12/28/2005 12:47:47	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC		35	57	200501130000 20880	Lot#:21 Book:35 Pg:57 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE I
200602150000 76780	02/15/2006 03:18:23	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASKJ LLC		36	35	200404060001 77760	Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
200605110002 24110	05/11/2006 03:55:29	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASKJ LLC		36	35	200404060001 77750	Lot#:14 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
200605110002 24120	05/11/2006 03:55:30	AMSOUTH BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASKJ LLC		36	35	200404060001 77760	Lot#:14 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST 6TH SECTOR
200605110002 24150	05/11/2006 03:55:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	ASKJ LLC				200404060001 77750	Other:SEE INST
200606280003 10330	06/28/2006 10:21:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	INVESTMENT ASSOCIATES LLC		36	26	200501130000 20890	Lot#:49 Book:36 Pg:26 Sub:INVERNE SS COVE PHASE 2
200711060005 11260	11/06/2007 09:30:54	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	EDWARDS SPECIALTIES INC		37	12	200501180000 24800	Lot#:21 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:LAKES AT HIDDEN FOREST PHASE 2